 Pouch Compression Test
Pouch Compression Tester           P Series
(Static + Dynamic Load Tester)
Suitable to test Liquid Filled pouches for :
1) Dynamic Load Test   (Destructive Mode)
Test Type : Press till failure
In this method, the sample is compressed with increasing
force untill the pouch bursts.

3. Desktop / Laptop PC (Intel Core i3, 4gb RAM, Win10 OS, 1080p Monitor) or higher.
Pouch Compression – Large Size
How to Order?
Step 1 : Choose Capacity of the loadcell.
Loadcell Selection Unit 500 1000 1500
Capacity : Kgf
N
Lbf
500
4900
1100
1000
9800
2200
1500
14700
3300
Working Range : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
10 – 100
50 – 500
490 – 4900
110 – 1100
10 – 100
100 – 1000
980 – 9800
220 – 2200
10 – 100
150 – 1500
1470 – 14700
330 – 3300
Least Count : Kgf
N
Lbf
0.5
5
1
1
10
2
1
10
2
Accuracy : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
0.2%
10
100
20
0.2%
20
200
40
0.2%
30
300
60
Calibration Weight Required :
50 Kgs
(20 + 20 + 10)
100 Kgs
(20 kg x 5 pcs)
100 Kgs
(20 kg x 5 pcs)
Step 2 : Choose Platform Size.
Platform Size Dimensions Max Pouch Size
S – Small
Available in only with
500 Kgf Loadcell option.